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MONTH UNIT NAME PAGE NO. EXAM 

SCHEDULE 

 

July 

 

v ls v% rd  

 

 

 

 

PT - 1 

 

August 

 

d ls .k rd 

Learn : v ls K  

fp= lfgr  

is- u 3] 4] 5]  

 

PT - 2 

 

September 

 

r ls e rd 

 

v ls K rd ge fp=ksa ds }kjk 

fl[ksaxs] 

is- u- 6] 7 

 

 

TERM - 1 

 

October 

 

; ls K rd  

 

is- u- 8] 9  

 

 

 

November 

 

vH;kl is- u- 10 ls 14 nks v{kj okys 'kCn 

15 ls 22 

 

is- u- 10 ls 12 

 

PT - 3 

 

December 

 

rhu v{kj okys 'kCn ] 

 

is- u- 23 ls 30 

 

 

January 

 
pkj v{kj okys 'kCn ek=kvks dk ifjp; 

fnu o eghuks ds uke] 

Revision 

 
is- u- 31 ls 41 

 

 

PT – 4 

 

February 

 

Revision + Work Sheet + Exam 

 

is- u- 42 ls 44 

Revision 
 

TERM  – II 



THE NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY 

CLASS – K. G. I 

ENGLISH COURSE SHEET (2019 -20) 

MONTH 

 

UNIT NAME PAGE NO. Activity /  

EXAM SCHEDULE 

June Literacy Skills : 

Scribble,    Butterfly, 

Money Jump , Match 

 

7,   8 

9,   10 

 

Writing Skills 

 

 

July 

Literacy Skills : 

Patterns ,  

Each its own way, 

Trace 

Joker’s Cap 

Maze ,   Flying High , 

Cones and Handles ,  Umbrellas 

Letter ‘A a’   ,   Letter ‘ B b’ 

Rhymes : 3 

1. Two little Feet  

2. Ten little fingers 

3. Head shoulders, knee’s and toes 

Story :  Clever kina 

Phonics :   A a ,  B b  

 

11, 12, 16 – 19 

13 

14,  15 

20 

21 ,  22 

23,  24 

24,  25 

29,  30 

 

4 

5 

6 

3 

5 

 

 

A, B, With more picture 

 

 

 

PT - 1 

August Literacy Skills :  

Letter , ‘C c’ 

Letter , ‘D d’ 

Letter ,  ‘E e’ 

Letter ,   ‘F f  

Letter ,  ‘G g’ 

Letter , ‘H h’ 

Letter , ‘I i' 

Letter ,  ‘J j’ 

Letter ,  ‘K k’ 

Letter , ‘L l’ 

Letter ,  ‘M m’ 

Rhymes : 5 

1. Just to be me ! 

2. Good manners 

3. Knock at the color 

 

 

33,  34 

37,  38 

43,  44 

47,  48 

51,  52 

55,  56 

61,  62 

65,  66 

69,  70 

73,  74 

79,  80 

 

7 

8 

9 

 

C to M with more 

pictures 

We will learn alphabets 

with the help of flash 

cards 

 

PT - 2 



 

4. Tooth brush 

5. After a bath 

Story : The ants and the 

grasshopper 

Phonics :  Cc, Dd, Ee, Ff, Gg, Hh, 

Ii, Ji, Kk, Ll, Ii. Mm, 

 

 

10 

11 

 

 

6, 7, 8, 

September Literacy Skills : 

Letter  ‘N n’ 

Letter  ‘O o’ 

Letter  ‘ Pp’ 

Letter  ‘Q q’ 

Letter  ‘R r’ 

Letter  ‘S s’ 

Letter  ‘T t’ 

Letter  ‘U u’ 

Letter  ‘V v’ 

Letter  ‘W w’ 

Letter  ‘X x’ 

Rhymes :  5 

1. Washing day ! 

2. My Family 

3. Mary had a little lamb 

4. Hot cross bans 

5. 5 sticky lollipops 

Story :  The magic lamp 

Phonics :  Nn,   Oo,   Pp,   Qq,  

  Rr,  Ss,  Tt,  Uu,  Vv, Ww,  X x. 

 

83,  84 

87,  88 

91,  92 

97,  98 

101,  102 

105,  106 

109,  110 

115,  116 

119,  120 

123,  124 

128,  129 

 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

15 

8, 9 

10, 11 

 

N to X with more 

picture. 

(2) We will learn 

alphabet with the help 

of flash cards. 

 

 

TERM - 1 

October Literacy Skills : 

Letter  ‘Y y’ 

Letter  ‘Z z’ 

Short  ‘a’ sound 

Short  ‘e’ sound 

Short  ‘i’ sound 

Short  ‘o’ sound 

Short  ‘u’ sound 

Rhymes : 5 

1. Pat a cake 

2. Little Jack Horner 

 

 

132, 133 

136, 137 

142, 143 

148, 149 

154, 155 

160, 161 

166, 167 

 

18 

19 

 

 

 



 

3. I’m a little Teapot 

4. Rolly put the kettle on  

5. Chop Chop 

 

16 

21 

22 

November Literacy Skills  

Rhymes : 5 

1.  The Clock  

2.  Miss polly had a dolly 

3.  The hen has a chicken 

4.  I know a duck 

5.  This little froggy 

Story :  The unhappy peacock 

Phonics :  More words with ‘e’ 

sound sight words – 2 

It is fun to Read 

It is fund the Read 

Match 

Read and Draw 

The ‘i’ sound 

 

 

 

23 

24, 25 

26, 27 

28 

29 

 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

 

 

 

 

 

PT - 3 

December Literacy Skills – Revision 

Rhymes : 5 

1.  Butterfly, Butterfly 

2.  This little bird 

3.  Hello ! my Bunny rabbit 

4.  At the Zoo 

5.  Wheels on the bus 

 

Story :  The hones woodcutter 

 

Phonics :  More words with ‘i' 

sound 

The ‘o’ sound 

More words with ‘o’ sound 

Missing letters 

It is fun to read 

 

 

 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

34 

32,  33 

 

34,  35 

36,  37 

38 

41 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

January 

 

Literacy Skills  - Revision  

Rhymes  : 5 

1.  The chook , chook train 

2.  Twinkle Twinkle , Traffic light 

3.  Rainbow song 

 

 

 

 

36 

37 

38 

 

 

 

 

 

PT – 4 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.  Rain on the green grass 

5.  A little seed for me to sow 

Story : 

Phonics :  The ‘U’ sound 

More words with’u’ sound 

Match :  

 Read and draw, 

It is fun to read,  

Sight words 3 , Sight words 4, 

 

39 

33 

 

42, 43 

44, 45 

46 

47 

48, 49 

50, 51 

 

February A to Z with more picture Extra 

ORAL +  Revision + Exam 

 

  

TERM  – II 

 



THE NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY 

CLASS – K. G. I 

EVS COURSE SHEET (2019 -20) 

 

MONTH UNIT NAME PAGE NO. ACTIVITY/ 

EXAM 

SCHEDULE 

June Revision of Nursery 

Oral : Fruits name , Wild / Pet 

animals name 

Colours name, Vegetables name 

 

  

 

July 

I am special 

My Body 

My Senses 

Keeping Clean 

Do you like ? 

I need Food To 

 

7, 8 

9, 11 

13 

14, 15 

16 

17 

 

PT - 1 

August Your favourite food ! 

Food time 

My family 

My House 

Safety – at home 

My school  

18 

20 

22,  24 

25,  26 

27,  28 

29,  30 

Family activity  

(like) we will paste 

family member’s 

picture 

 

PT - 2 

September Safety – Playground 

Safety – Jungle – gym 

Safety – Slide 

Safety – see saw 

Bo care ful 

Our helpers 

Places around us 

Animal world 

31 

32 

34 

33 

35 

36,  42 

44,  45 

46,  47 

We will go garden 

than we learn safety 

rules 

 

TERM - 1 

October Pets 

Wild animals 

Domestic animals 

Wild or domestic 

Animals 

Water animals 

Plants 

Colourful flowers 

50, 51 

52, 53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58, 61 

62 

 

 

Visit - Zoo 



 

 

  

 

November 

 

Fruits 

Vegetables 

Transport 

Road safety 

Traffic Lights 

Air around us  

 

64, 65 

66, 67 

68, 72 

73 

74 

75 

 

 

Fruits & Vegetables 

activity 

 

PT – 3 

 

Visit – Traffic park 

December Water , Water 

Be Safe 

Hot summer 

76 

77, 86 

78, 79 

 

Summer days 

activity 

 

January Wet monsoon 

Cold Winter 

My computer 

80, 81 

82, 83 

84, 85 

 

PT – 4 

February Work Sheet + ORAL +  Revision 

 

 TERM  – II 



THE NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY 

CLASS – K. G. I 

MATHS COURSE SHEET (2019 -20) 

 

MONTH UNIT NAME PAGE NO. ACTIVITY/ 

EXAM SCHEDULE 

June Revision of Nursery 

Talk Time , 

 Sorting, 

 

 Sorting activity by 

grains 

 

 

July 

Big and Small , 

Only 1 to five 5 

Rhymes :  One little Flower                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

7, 

8, 9, 

10, 

177 

 

Big and small activity 

with the help of 

objects 

 

PT - 1 

August Six 6 – Nine 9 

Zero 0 

Ten 10                                              

Long and Short ,   Heavy and Light 

Full and Empty ,   More and Less 

Odd and Out 

Rhymes :  Cobbler, Cobbler, 

 

47, 51, 

53, 56 

57, 58 

   59 ,  

11 , 12  

 13 , 14 , 

15 

177 

Learn:  

1 to 10 counting with 

the help of 

Montessori operaters. 

 

PT – 2 

Learn all concept 

 ( long – short etc) 

with the help of many 

objects. 

 

September Eleven 11 – Twenty 20 

1 – 20  

Same OR  Different 

Near and Far 

Abave, Middle , Below 

Left and Right 

Between 

Before – After 

Complete 

Rhymes :  Three Little Kittens 

71 – 90 

91 

10, 17, 20, 

18 

19 

21, 22 

23 

24 

25 

178 

 

 

Learn : All concept 

with objects. 

TERM - 1 

October Twenty One 21 – Twenty Six  26 

Shapes – Square 

Shapes – Triangle 

Shapes – Circle 

Shapes – Rectangle 

Shapes – Star 

 

95 – 106 

27 – 30 

31 – 34 

35 – 38 

39 – 42 

43 

 

 

Shapes ativity 



 

 

 

Similar – Shapes 

Shapes in Nature 

1 to 10 Numbers Name 

Rhymes :  Four Little Ray Dolls 

 

45 

46 

170 

178 

November Animal Express  

Ani Toon 

Count and Write 

1 – 30 

Number World 

Rhymes :  Seven little ducks little 

snowmen 

69 

70 

107, 108 

109, 116 

117 

121 

179 

179 

 

 

PT - 3 

December Thirty One 31 – Forty 40 

11 – 40 

Rhymes :   Five little men  

                   It’s time to wake up 

123 – 142  

143 

180 

180 

 

 

January Fun time 

Forty One 41 – Fifty 50 

Number names 

11 – 20 only 

Only Numbers 

Rhymes :  Engine , Engine 

Revision 

146 

147, 166 

170, 171, 173 

175 

176 

181 

181 

 

 

PT – 4 

 

February 

 

Table :  51 to 100 Counting 

Table : 2, 3 

Addition ( + ) 

Subtraction ( - )  

Back counting 

Rhymes :  1 count to 10  

Sing a Song 

Revision 

 

ORAL +  Revision + Exam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

181 

182 

 

Learn addition, 

subtraction, with 

activity 

 

 

Revision 

 

 

 

TERM - II 


