THE NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY CLASS – L.K.G HINDI COURSE SHEET (2019 -20)

MONTH	UNIT NAME	PAGE NO.	EXAM SCHEDULE
July	अ से अः तक		PT - 1
August	क से ण तक	Learn : अ से ज्ञ चित्र सहित पे. न 3, 4, 5,	PT - 2
September	त से म तक	अ से ज्ञ तक हम चित्रों के द्वारा सिखेंगे, पे. न. 6, 7	TERM - 1
October	य से ज्ञ तक	पे. न. 8, 9	
November	अभ्यास पे. न. 10 से 14 दो अक्षर वाले शब्द 15 से 22	पे. न. 10 से 12	PT - 3
December	तीन अक्षर वाले शब्द ,	पे. न. 23 से 30	
January	चार अक्षर वाले शब्द मात्राओ का परिचय दिन व महीनो के नाम, Revision	पे. न. 31 से 41	PT – 4
February	Revision + Work Sheet + Exam	पे. न. 42 से 44 Revision	TERM – II

THE NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY CLASS – K. G. I ENGLISH COURSE SHEET (2019 -20)

MONTH	UNIT NAME	PAGE NO.	Activity /
			EXAM SCHEDULE
June	Literacy Skills :		Writing Skills
	Scribble, Butterfly,	7, 8	
	Money Jump, Match	9, 10	
	Literacy Skills :	11 12 17 10	A D WY
July	Patterns,	11, 12, 16 – 19 13	A, B, With more picture
	Each its own way,	14, 15	
	Trace	20	
	Joker's Cap	21, 22	PT - 1
	Maze, Flying High,	23, 24	
	Cones and Handles, Umbrellas	24, 25	
	Letter 'A a', Letter 'B b'	29, 30	
	Rhymes: 3		
	1. Two little Feet	4	
	2. Ten little fingers	5	
	3. Head shoulders, knee's and toes	6	
	Story: Clever kina	3	
	Phonics: Aa, Bb	5	
August	Literacy Skills :		C to M with more
	Letter, 'C c'	33, 34	pictures
	Letter, 'D d'	37, 38	We will learn alphabets
	Letter, 'E e'	43, 44	with the help of flash
	Letter, 'F f	47, 48	cards
	Letter, 'G g'	51, 52	
	Letter, 'Hh'	55, 56	PT - 2
	Letter, 'I i'	61, 62	
	Letter, 'J j'	65, 66	
	Letter, 'K k'	69, 70	
	Letter, 'L l'	73, 74	
	Letter, 'M m'	79, 80	
	Rhymes: 5	ĺ	
	1. Just to be me!	7	
	2. Good manners	8	
	3. Knock at the color	9	

h brush c a bath The ants and the spper s: Cc, Dd, Ee, Ff, Gg, Hh, k, Ll, Ii. Mm, cy Skills: 'N n'	10 11 6, 7, 8,	
r a bath The ants and the opper s: Cc, Dd, Ee, Ff, Gg, Hh, k, Ll, Ii. Mm, cy Skills: 'N n'	11	
The ants and the opper s: Cc, Dd, Ee, Ff, Gg, Hh, k, Ll, Ii. Mm, ey Skills:		
pper s: Cc, Dd, Ee, Ff, Gg, Hh, k, Ll, Ii. Mm, y Skills: 'N n'	6, 7, 8,	
k, Ll, Ii. Mm, y Skills: 'N n'	6, 7, 8,	
y Skills : 'N n'		
'N n'		İ
		N to X with more
	83, 84	picture.
'O o'	87, 88	(2) We will learn
'Pp'	91, 92	alphabet with the help
'Q q'	97, 98	of flash cards.
'R r'	101, 102	
'S s'	105, 106	
'T t'	109, 110	TERM - 1
'U u'	115, 116	
'V v'	119, 120	
'Ww'	123, 124	
'X x'	128, 129	
s: 5		
ning day!	12	
Family	13	
had a little lamb	14	
cross bans	15	
cky lollipops	16	
The magic lamp	15	
s: Nn, Oo, Pp, Qq,	8, 9	
s, Tt, Uu, Vv, Ww, Xx.	10, 11	
ey Skills :		
'Y y'	132, 133	
'Z z'	136, 137	
a' sound	142, 143	
e' sound	148, 149	
i' sound	154, 155	
o' sound	160, 161	
u' sound	166, 167	
_		
s:5	18	
cake	i i	
(o' sound u' sound s:5 cake	o' sound a' sound s: 5

	3. I'm a little Teapot	16	
	4. Rolly put the kettle on	21	
	5. Chop Chop	22	
	3. Chop Chop		
November	Literacy Skills		
	Rhymes: 5		
	1. The Clock	23	
	2. Miss polly had a dolly	24, 25	
	3. The hen has a chicken	26, 27	PT - 3
	4. I know a duck	28	
	5. This little froggy	29	
	Story: The unhappy peacock		
	Phonics: More words with 'e'	24	
		25	
	sound sight words – 2	26	
	It is fun to Read	27	
	It is fund the Read	28	
	Match	29	
	Read and Draw	30	
	The 'i' sound	31	
December	Literacy Skills – Revision		
	Rhymes: 5		
	1. Butterfly, Butterfly	30	
	2. This little bird	31	
	3. Hello! my Bunny rabbit	32	
	4. At the Zoo	33	
	5. Wheels on the bus	34	
	Stary . The hones woodcutter	34	
	Story: The hones woodcutter	32, 33	
	Phonics: More words with 'i'	34, 35	
	sound	36, 37	
	The 'o' sound	38	
	More words with 'o' sound	41	
	Missing letters		
	It is fun to read		
January	Literacy Skills - Revision		
January	Rhymes: 5		
	1. The chook, chook train	36	
	2. Twinkle Twinkle, Traffic light	37	PT – 4
	3. Rainbow song	38	

February	A to Z with more picture Extra ORAL + Revision + Exam		TERM – II
	4. Rain on the green grass 5. A little seed for me to sow Story: Phonics: The 'U' sound More words with'u' sound Match: Read and draw, It is fun to read, Sight words 3, Sight words 4,	39 33 42, 43 44, 45 46 47 48, 49 50, 51	

THE NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY CLASS – K. G. I EVS COURSE SHEET (2019 -20)

MONTH	UNIT NAME	PAGE NO.	ACTIVITY/ EXAM SCHEDULE
June	Revision of Nursery		
	Oral: Fruits name, Wild/Pet		
	animals name		
	Colours name, Vegetables name		
	I am special	7,8	
July	My Body	9, 11	PT - 1
	My Senses	13	
	Keeping Clean	14, 15	
	Do you like ?	16	
	I need Food To	17	
August	Your favourite food!	18	Family activity
	Food time	20	(like) we will paste
	My family	22, 24	family member's
	My House	25, 26	picture
	Safety – at home	27, 28	DT 1
	My school	29, 30	PT - 2
September	Safety – Playground	31	We will go garden
	Safety – Jungle – gym	32	than we learn safety
	Safety – Slide	34	rules
	Safety – see saw	33	TEDM 1
	Bo care ful	35	TERM - 1
	Our helpers	36, 42	
	Places around us	44, 45	
	Animal world	46, 47	
October	Pets	50, 51	
	Wild animals	52, 53	Visit - Zoo
	Domestic animals	54	
	Wild or domestic	55	
	Animals	56	
	Water animals	57	
	Plants	58, 61	
	Colourful flowers	62	

November	Fruits Vegetables Transport Road safety Traffic Lights Air around us	64, 65 66, 67 68, 72 73 74 75	Fruits & Vegetables activity PT – 3 Visit – Traffic park
December	Water , Water Be Safe Hot summer	76 77, 86 78, 79	Summer days activity
January	Wet monsoon Cold Winter My computer	80, 81 82, 83 84, 85	PT – 4
February	Work Sheet + ORAL + Revision		TERM – II

THE NEW GREEN FIELD PUBLIC ACADEMY CLASS – K. G. I MATHS COURSE SHEET (2019 -20)

MONTH	UNIT NAME	PAGE NO.	ACTIVITY/ EXAM SCHEDULE
June	Revision of Nursery		Sorting activity by
June	Talk Time,		grains
	Sorting,		S
	borting,		
	Big and Small,	7,	Big and small activity
July	Only 1 to five 5	8, 9,	with the help of
	Rhymes: One little Flower	10,	objects
		177	PT - 1
August	Six 6 – Nine 9	47, 51,	Learn:
8	Zero 0	53, 56	1 to 10 counting with
	Ten 10	57, 58	the help of
	Long and Short, Heavy and Light	59,	Montessori operaters.
	Full and Empty, More and Less	11,12	DIE 4
	Odd and Out	13,14,	PT – 2 Learn all concept
	Rhymes: Cobbler, Cobbler,	15	(long – short etc)
		177	with the help of many
			objects.
September	Eleven 11 – Twenty 20	71 – 90	
•	1-20	91	Learn : All concept
	Same OR Different	10, 17, 20,	with objects.
	Near and Far	18	TERM - 1
	Abave, Middle, Below	19	
	Left and Right	21, 22	
	Between	23	
	Before – After	24	
	Complete	25	
	Rhymes: Three Little Kittens	178	
October	Twenty One 21 – Twenty Six 26	95 – 106	
	Shapes – Square	27 – 30	Shapes ativity
	Shapes – Triangle	31 – 34	
	Shapes – Circle	35 – 38	
	Shapes – Rectangle	39 – 42	
	Shapes – Star	43	

Similar – Shapes	45	
-	46	
1 to 10 Numbers Name	170	
Rhymes: Four Little Ray Dolls	178	
Animal Express	69	
Ani Toon	70	PT - 3
Count and Write		
1 - 30		
Number World		
Rhymes: Seven little ducks little		
snowmen	179	
Thirty One 31 – Forty 40	123 – 142	
11 - 40	143	
Rhymes: Five little men	180	
It's time to wake up	180	
Fun time	146	
-		DT 4
		PT – 4
•		
•		
Revision	101	
Table: 51 to 100 Counting		Learn addition,
Table : 2, 3		subtraction, with
Addition (+)		activity
Subtraction (-)		
_		D!
•	181	Revision
Revision	182	
ORAL + Revision + Exam		TERM - II
	Rhymes: Four Little Ray Dolls Animal Express Ani Toon Count and Write 1 – 30 Number World Rhymes: Seven little ducks little snowmen Thirty One 31 – Forty 40 11 – 40 Rhymes: Five little men It's time to wake up Fun time Forty One 41 – Fifty 50 Number names 11 – 20 only Only Numbers Rhymes: Engine, Engine Revision Table: 51 to 100 Counting Table: 2, 3 Addition (+) Subtraction (-) Back counting Rhymes: 1 count to 10 Sing a Song Revision	Shapes in Nature 1 to 10 Numbers Name Rhymes: Four Little Ray Dolls Animal Express Ani Toon Count and Write 1 – 30 Number World Rhymes: Seven little ducks little snowmen Thirty One 31 – Forty 40 11 – 40 Rhymes: Five little men It's time to wake up Tuntime Forty One 41 – Fifty 50 Number names 11 – 20 only Only Numbers Rhymes: Engine , Engine Revision Table: 51 to 100 Counting Table: 2, 3 Addition (+) Subtraction (-) Back counting Rhymes: 1 count to 10 Sing a Song Revision 46 170 178 107 108 107 107 108 109 117 121 179 123 – 142 143 180 146 147, 166 170, 171, 173 175 176 181 181 181